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  Budget & Financial Planning Contacts  

  
Level 5, University Centre (South Tower)
University of Guelph Guelph ON N1G 2W1
Telephone: 519-824-4120 
Name Position Work Phone E-mail
Christine Philbert Director, Budget and

Resource Planning
x52545 philbert@uoguelph.ca [1] 

Tina Goebel Associate Director, Decision
Support 

x56724 tgoebel@uoguelph.ca [2] 

Michelle Curtis Associate Director, Budget
Operations

 mcurti07@uoguelph.ca [3]

Mark Colvin Senior Financial Modelling
Analyst 

 colvinm@uoguelph.ca [4]

Luna Wang (On Leave) Senior Budget Analyst  lwang27@uoguelph.ca [5]
Matthew Lawrie Decision Support Consultant  lawrie@uoguelph.ca [6]
Anita Chan Decision Support Consultant  achan33@uoguelph.ca [7]
Brooke Billings Decision Support Consultant  billingb@uoguelph.ca [8]
Beth Ann Valente Decision Support Consultant  valente@uoguelph.ca [9]
Dhoon Gandhi Budget Analyst  dhoon@uoguelph.ca [10]
Christine Hoang Budget Analyst  hoangc@uoguelph.ca [11]
Sarah Schueler Budget Analyst  sschuele@uoguelph.ca [12]
Ryan Gregg Budget Analyst  greggr@uoguelph.ca [13]
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